
MunicipalityID Office NAME MI LAST ADDRESS PHONE Ext. HOURS EMAIL
1 Audubon Assessor John A. Dymond 606 W Nicholson Road (856) 547‐0710 125 TH ‐ 5:00 ‐ 6:00 mjpdymond@aol.com
1 Audubon Collector Megan Giordano 606 W Nicholson Road (856) 547‐0711 mgiordano@audubonnj.com
2 Audubon Park Assessor Tina Cabot 20 Road C - 2nd Floor (856) 547-5236 By Appt TCabot9788@gmail.com
2 Audubon Park Collector Ryan Giles 20 Road C - 2nd Floor (856) 547-5236 boroclerk@brooklawn-nj.com
3 Barrington Assessor Richard Buscemi 229 Trenton Ave (856) 547‐0706 Th ‐ 4:45 ‐ 5:45 rbuscemi29@gmail.com
3 Barrington Collector Kristy Emmett 229 Trenton Ave (856) 547‐0706 kemmett@barringtonboro.com
4 Bellmawr Assessor John A. Dymond 21 E Browning Road (856) 931-7284 3rd Wed 6:00 - 8:00 mjpdymond@aol.com
4 Bellmawr Collector Maggie Miller 21 E Browning Road (856) 933-1313 taxcollector@bellmawr.com
5 Berlin Boro Assessor Michael Bernardin 59 S White Horse Pike (856) 767‐7777 319 Tues 5:00 ‐ 7:00 taxassessor@berlinnj.org
5 Berlin Boro Collector Leigha Bogdanowicz 59 S White Horse Pike (856) 767‐7777 305 taxcollector@berlinnj.org
6 Berlin Twp Assessor Dan Gatti 135 Rt. 73 South (856) 767-1854 228 Mon. 4:30 - 7:30 taxassessor@berlintwp.com
6 Berlin Twp Collector Dana O'Hara 135 Rt. 73 South (856) 767-1854 226 taxcollector@berlintwp.com
7 Brooklawn Assessor James   Duda 301 Christiana Street (856) 456‐0750 103 Wed 9:30 ‐ 10:30 Dudj23@comcast.net
7 Brooklawn Collector Ryan Giles 301 Christiana Street (856) 456‐0750 104 boroclerk@brooklawn-nj.com
8 Camden Assessor Abrina Carson City Hall - Room 329 (856) 757-7024 M-F - 8:00 - 4:00 Abcarson@ci.camden.nj.us
8 Camden Collector Michelle Hill City Hall - Room 117 (856) 757-7003 tax@ci.camden.nj.us
9 Cherry Hill Assessor Michael Raio 820 Mercer Street (856) 488‐7899 M‐F ‐ 8:30 ‐ 5:00 mraio@chnj.gov
9 Cherry Hill Collector Carol Redmond 820 Mercer Street (856) 488‐7880 credmond@chnj.gov
10 Chesilhurst Assessor Tina Cabot 201 Grant Ave (856) 767-4153 15 By Appt TCabot9788@gmail.com
10 Chesilhurst Collector Joann Watson 201 Grant Ave (856) 767-4153 15 taxcollector@chesilhurstboro.org
11 Clementon Assessor Michael Bernardin 101 Gibbsboro Road (856) 783‐0284 118 Wed 5:00 ‐ 8:00 mbernardin@clementon-nj.com
11 Clementon Collector Joann Watson 101 Gibbsboro Road (856) 783‐0284 115 j.watson@clementon-nj.com
12 Collingswood Assessor John A. Dymond 678 Haddon Ave (856) 854-0720 117 Sat 11:00 - 1:30 mjpdymond@aol.com
12 Collingswood Collector William Giordano 678 Haddon Ave (856) 854-0720 121 wgiordano@collingswood.com
13 Gibbsboro Assessor Darlene   Campbell 49 Kirkwood Road (856) 783‐6655 149 1st Tues 6:00 ‐ 8:00 by appt taxassessor@gibbsborotownhall.com
13 Gibbsboro Collector Kevin Hatch 49 Kirkwood Road (856) 783‐6655 103 ctc@gibbsborotownhall.com
14 Gloucester City Assessor John A. Dymond 512 Monmouth Street (856) 456-6934  Sat 8:30 - 10:30 mjpdymond@aol.com
14 Gloucester City Collector James Davis 512 Monmouth Street (856) 456-1250 212 collector@cityofgloucester.org
15 Gloucester Twp Assessor James Grandrimo, Jr. PO Box 8 (856) 374‐3532 Mon ‐ Thr 8:00 ‐ 4:45 jgrandrimo@glotwp.com
15 Gloucester Twp Collector Sandra Ferguson PO Box 8 (856) 374‐3533 sferguson@glotwp.com
16 Haddon Twp Assessor Martin G. Blaskey III 135 Haddon Ave (856) 854‐1176 4124 Tue/Wed 6:30 ‐ 8:30 mblaskey@haddontwp.com
16 Haddon Twp Collector Ryan Giles 135 Haddon Ave (856) 854‐1176 6246 Taxcollector@haddontwp.com
17 Haddonfield Assessor Tom Colavecchio 242 Kings Highway East (856) 429‐4700 227 Mon 8:30 ‐ 4:30 tjc7346@yahoo.com
17 Haddonfield Collector Megan Giordano 242 Kings Highway East (856) 429‐4700 206 mgiordano@haddonfield-nj.gov
18 Haddon Heights Assessor Tom Colavecchio 625 Station Ave (856) 547-7164 33 Th 8:30 - 11:30 tjc7346@yahoo.com
18 Haddon Heights Collector Eric Fitzgerald 625 Station Ave (856) 547-7164 30 efitzgerald@haddonhts.com



19 Hi‐Nella Assessor  Mike   Bernardin 100 Wykagyl Road (856) 784‐6237 1st Tues 7:15 ‐ 8:15 pm bernardin.cta@gmail.com
19 Hi‐Nella Collector Joann Watson 100 Wykagyl Road (856) 784‐6237 taxeshinellaboro@comcast.net
20 Laurel Springs Assessor Denise Campbell 135 Broadway (856) 784-0500 19 Wed 5:00 - 6:15 dcampbell@laurelsprings-nj.com
20 Laurel Springs Collector Jennifer Dukelow 135 Broadway (856) 784-0500 16 jdukelow@laurelsprings-nj.com
21 Lawnside Assessor Patrick   Dymond 4 Douglas Ave (856) 573‐6207   By Appt dymondp85@gmail.com
21 Lawnside Collector Kathy Andress 4 Douglas Ave (856) 573‐6203 k.andress@lawnside.net
22 Lindenwold Assessor Michael  Raio 15 North White Horse Pk (856) 783-2121  2nd & 4th Wed 6-8 mraio@lindenwold.net
22 Lindenwold Collector Carol Redmond 15 North White Horse Pk (856) 783-2121 234 credmond@lindenwold.net
23 Magnolia Assessor Salvatore Arena 438 W Evesham Ave (856) 783‐1520 Mon 10:30‐12:00 arenasv82@gmail.com
23 Magnolia Collector Colleen Dawson 438 W Evesham Ave (856) 783‐1520 112 cdawson@magnolia-nj.org
24 Merchantville Assessor John A. Dymond One West Maple Ave (856) 662-2474 108 Fri 4:00 - 5:00 mjpdymond@aol.com
24 Merchantville Collector Kristy Emmett One West Maple Ave (856) 662-2474 304 kemmett@merchantvillenj.gov
25 Mt Ephraim Assessor Brian Schneider 121 S Black Horse Pike (856) 931‐1546 Tues 2:30 ‐ 3:30 brians1113@comcast.net
25 Mt Ephraim Collector Kim Beebe 121 S Black Horse Pike (856) 931‐1546 kbeebe@mountephraim-nj.com
26 Oaklyn Assessor John A. Dymond 500 White Horse Pike (856) 858-2457 6006 Thr 6:30 - 7:30 mjpdymond@aol.com
26 Oaklyn Collector Samantha Taft 500 White Horse Pike (856) 858-2457 6003 s.taft@oaklyn-nj.net
27 Pennsauken Assessor John A. Dymond 5605 N Crescent Blvd (856) 665‐1000 116 M‐F 8:30 ‐ 4:30 jdymond@twp.pennsauken.nj.us
27 Pennsauken Collector Leigha Bodganowicz 5605 N Crescent Blvd (856) 665‐1000 118 tax@pennsauken.gov
28 Pine Hill Assessor Mike  Raio 45 West 7th Ave (856) 783-7400 212 1st & 3rd Wed 6-8 mraio@pinehillboronj.com
28 Pine Hill Collector Sandra Ferguson 45 West 7th Ave (856) 783-7400 211 sferguson@pinehillboronj.com
30 Runnemede Assessor Brian Schneider 24 N Black Horse Pike (856) 939-1521 Tue 4:00 - 5:30 brians1113@comcast.net
30 Runnemede Collector Beth Miller 24 N Black Horse Pike (856) 939-5161 1002 bmiller@runnemedenj.org
31 Somerdale Assessor Salvatore Arena 105 Kennedy Blvd (856) 783‐6320 1400 Mon 8:00 ‐ 10:00 arenasv82@gmail.com
31 Somerdale Collector Laura Zappone 105 Kennedy Blvd (856) 783‐6320 1200 lzappone@somerdale-nj.com
32 Stratford Assessor Patrick Dymond 307 Union Ave (856) 783-0600 Thur 6:00 - 7:00 patrickdymond@stratfordnj.org
32 Stratford Collector Robin Sarlo 307 Union Ave (856) 783-0600 robinsarlo@stratfordnj.org
33 Tavistock Assessor Brian Schneider PO Box 218  (856) 767‐0322 M‐F ‐ By Appt brians1113@comcast.net
33 Tavistock Collector Kristy Emmett PO Box 218  (856) 429‐0039 tavistockboro@yahoo.com
34 Voorhees Assessor Michael C. Kane 2400 Town Center (856) 429-7767 M-F 8:00 - 4:30 assessor@voorheesnj.com
34 Voorhees Collector Jennifer Dukelow 2400 Town Center (856) 429-7762 collector@voorheesnj.com
35 Waterford Assessor Richard Buscemi 2131 Auburn Ave (856) 768‐2300 207 Mon 2:00 ‐ 6:00 rbuscemi29@gmail.com
35 Waterford Collector Lisa Eggert 2131 Auburn Ave (856) 768‐2300 238 tax@waterfordtwp.org
36 Winslow Assessor Darlene  Campbell 125 S Route 73 (609) 567-0700 7501 M-F 8:30 - 4:30 dcampbell@winslowtownship.com
36 Winslow Collector Sharee Shiver 125 S Route 73 (609) 567-0700 sshiver@winslowtownship.com
37 Woodlynne Assessor Daniel  Gatti 200 Cooper Ave (856) 962‐8300 221 Tues 4:45 ‐ 5:45 daniel.gatti@woodlynne.org
37 Woodlynne Collector Jennifer Dukelow 200 Cooper Ave (856) 962‐8300 211 jennifer.dukelow@woodlynne.org 


